Arlington National Cemetery

Daily Funeral Schedule: Friday, October 31, 2025

Name

JOHN STEPHENS, AGCM, USN
WILLIAM STOESSEL, LT COL, USAF
WILLIAM EVANKO, LT, USN
DOUGLASS SMITH, LT COL, USAF
DAVIS CANGALOSI, CAPT, USN
JANE CANGALOSI

FREDERICK HAYNES, CDR, USN
SHANNON JACOBSON-KALAFAT
VICTOR BENCOMO, HM2, USN
HARRY WISKMAN, COX, USN
VIRGIL CAVENDER, LT COL, USAF
MARCIA ZWIEP

http://www.arlingtoncemetery.mil/

Origin

Office

Office

Office to Columbarium
Post Chapel

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office to Columbarium
Office to Columbarium
Office

Office to Columbarium

10/30/2025

Time
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM

Daily Funeral Schedule



