Arlington National Cemetery 10/30/2025

## Daily Funeral Schedule: Friday, October 31, 2025

Name	Origin	Time
JOHN STEPHENS, AGCM, USN	Office	9:00:00 AM
WILLIAM STOESSEL, LT COL, USAF	Office	9:00:00 AM
WILLIAM EVANKO, LT, USN	Office to Columbarium	10:00:00 AM
DOUGLASS SMITH, LT COL, USAF	Post Chapel	10:45:00 AM
DAVIS CANGALOSI, CAPT, USN	Office	11:00:00 AM
JANE CANGALOSI	Office	11:00:00 AM
FREDERICK HAYNES, CDR, USN	Office	1:00:00 PM
SHANNON JACOBSON-KALAFAT	Office	1:00:00 PM
VICTOR BENCOMO, HM2, USN	Office to Columbarium	2:00:00 PM
HARRY WISKMAN, COX, USN	Office to Columbarium	2:00:00 PM
VIRGIL CAVENDER, LT COL, USAF	Office	3:00:00 PM
MARCIA ZWIEP	Office to Columbarium	3:00:00 PM